Page 1 / 2
Datasheet
Item No. R1.200.6001.0
Emergency stop accessories SNH 1132
housing IP67
Item No. R1.200.6001.0
EAN 4049088055614
order unit 1 Piece(s)
Technical data
Technical data
ArticlePrice udp_no_price
Housing material Plastic
Degree of protection (IP) IP67
Dimensions
Depth 72 mm
Width 72 mm
Height 62 mm
Accessories
Item. No. Typ: Description:
R1.200.0001.0 Emergency stop contact blocks SNH 0001 contact block, 1 NC
R1.200.0002.0 Emergency stop contact blocks SNH 0002 contact block, 1 NC (contact-break-detection)
R1.200.0003.0 Emergency stop contact blocks SNH 0003 contact block, 1 NC (contact-break-detection) / illumination
R1.200.0011.0 Emergency stop contact blocks SNH 0011 contact block, 1 NC / 1 NO
R1.200.0012.0 Emergency stop contact blocks SNH 0012 contact block, 1 NC (contact-break-detection) / 1 NO
R1.200.0013.0 Emergency stop contact blocks SNH 0013 contact block, 1 NC (contact-break-detection) / 1 NO /
illumination
R1.200.0021.0 Emergency stop contact blocks SNH 0021 contact block, 2 NC
R1.200.0022.0 Emergency stop contact blocks SNH 0022 contact block, 2 NC (contact-break-detection)
R1.200.0023.0 Emergency stop contact blocks SNH 0023 contact block, 2 NC (contact-break-detection) / illumination
R1.200.0031.0 Emergency stop contact blocks SNH 0031 contact block, 2 NC / 1 NO
R1.200.0032.0 Emergency stop contact blocks SNH 0032 contact block, 2 NC (contact-break-detection) / 1 NO
R1.200.0033.0 Emergency stop contact blocks SNH 0033 contact block, 2 NC (contact-break-detection) / 1 NO /
illumination
Page 2 / 2
R1.200.0100.0 Emergency stop heads SNH 0100 operating element (signaling of operation)
R1.200.0200.0 Emergency stop heads SNH 0200 operating element (w/o signaling of operation)
R1.200.0300.0 Emergency stop heads SNH 0300 operating element IP69 (signaling of operation)
R1.200.0400.0 Emergency stop heads SNH 0400 operating element (signaling of operation + illumination)
R1.200.0500.0 Emergency stop heads SNH 0500 operating element (signaling of operation + key unlocking)
R1.200.0600.0 Emergency stop heads SNH 0600 operating element (signaling of operation + protection collar)
R1.200.0700.0 Emergency stop heads SNH 0700 operating element (mit signaling of operation, protection collar
and key unlocking)
R1.200.1101.0 Emergency stop complete SNH 1101 E-Stop button (SNH 0100, 1 NC)
R1.200.1102.0 Emergency stop complete SNH 1102 E-Stop button (SNH 0100, 1 NC (contact-break-detection))
R1.200.1111.0 Emergency stop complete SNH 1111 E-Stop button (SNH 0100, 1 NC / 1 NO)
R1.200.1112.0 Emergency stop complete SNH 1112 E-Stop button (SNH 0100, 1 NC (contact-break-detection) / 1
NO)
R1.200.1121.0 Emergency stop complete SNH 1121 E-Stop button (SNH 0100, 2 NC)
R1.200.1122.0 Emergency stop complete SNH 1122 E-Stop button (SNH 0100, 2 NC (contact-break-detection))
R1.200.1131.0 Emergency stop complete SNH 1131 E-Stop button (SNH 0100, 2 NC / 1 NO)
R1.200.1132.0 Emergency stop complete SNH 1132 E-Stop button (SNH 0100, 2 NC (contact-break-detection) / 1
NO)